T-CU01-MAR21-3 1
Technical Manual
Condensing unit  Condensing unit
for medium temperature application for low temperature application
DRM Codes DMSS Codes DRM Codes DMSS Codes
JEHBSCU0200M1 LRMSS0200AXV1 JEHBSCU0200L3 LRLSS0200AXY1
JEHBSCU0200M3 LRMSS0200AXY1 JEHBSCU0300L3 LRLSS0300AXY1
JEHBSCU0250M1 LRMSS0250AXV1 JEHBSCU0400L3 LRLSS0400AXY1

T-CU01-MAR21-3  4
3. Specifications
Electrical Data
DRM codes DMSS codes Power Input Type
Swept
Volume
(m3/h)
Oil type Oil Charge (cm
3
)
Operating Current
(A)*
MCC
(A)**
LRC (A) No. FLC (A)
JEHBSCU- 0200- M1 LRMSS0200AXV1 230V/1~/50Hz ZB15KQE- PFJ 5.9 1240 7.7 18.5 58 1 0.6
JEHBSCU- 0200- M3 LRMSS0200AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZB15KQE- TFD 5.9 1240 3.1 7.0 26 1 0.6
JEHBSCU- 0250- M1 LRMSS0250AXV1 230V/1~/50Hz ZB19KQE- PFJ 6.8 1300 9.6 20.5 61 1 0.6
JEHBSCU- 0250- M3 LRMSS0250AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZB19KQE- TFD 6.8 1360 4.1 7.0 32 1 0.6
JEHBSCU- 0300- M1 LRMSS0300AXV1 230V/1~/50Hz ZB21KQE- PFJ 8.6 1450 12.6 21.5 82 1 0.6
JEHBSCU- 0300- M3 LRMSS0300AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZB21KQE- TFD 8.6 1450 5.0 10.3 40 1 0.6
JEHBSCU- 0350- M1 LRMSS0350AXV1 230V/1~/50Hz ZB26KQE- PFJ 9.9 1500 13.9 25.0 97 1 1.1
JEHBSCU- 0350- M3 LRMSS0350AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZB26KQE- TFD 9.9 1500 5.5 9.0 46 1 1.1
JEHBSCU- 0400- M1 LRMSS0400AXV1 230V/1~/50Hz ZB29KQE- PFJ 11.4 1360 15.6 28.0 114 1 1.1
JEHBSCU- 0400- M3 LRMSS0400AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZB29KQE- TFD 11.4 1360 7.0 11.0 50 1 1.1
JEHBSCU- 0500- M3 LRMSS0500AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZB38KQE- TFD 14.4 2070 9.4 13.5 66 1 1.1
JEHBSCU- 0600- M3 LRMSS0600AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZB45KQE- TFD 17.1 1890 9.7 14.2 74 1 1.1
JEHBSCU- 0680- M3 LRMSS0680AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZB48KQE- TFD 18.8 1800 9.9 19.1 101 1 1.1
JEHBSCU- 0800- M3 LRMSS0800AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZB58KCE- TFD 22.1 2500 12.4 23.0 95 2 1.2
JEHBSCU- 1000- M3 LRMSS1000AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZB76KCE- TFD 29.1 3200 16.8 28.0 118 2 1.2
JEHBSCU- 0200- L3 LRLSS0200AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZF06KQE- TFD 5.9 1300 2.9 6.0 26 1 0.6
JEHBSCU- 0300- L3 LRLSS0300AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZF09KQE- TFD 8.0 1500 4.8 6.5 40 1 0.6
JEHBSCU- 0400- L3 LRLSS0400AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZF13KQE- TFD 11.8 1900 5.2 10.0 52 1 1.1
JEHBSCU- 0500- L3 LRLSS0500AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZF15KQE- TFD 14.5 1900 6.8 12.0 64 1 1.1
JEHBSCU- 0600- L3 LRLSS0600AXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZF18KQE- TFD 17.1 1900 7.2 12.5 74 1 1.1
JEHSCU0750CL3 LRLSFS0750BXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZF25K5E- TFD 21.4 1900 6.9 16.6 102 2 1.2
JEHSCU0951CL3 EVI LRLVFS0951BXY1 400V/3~/50Hz ZFI26KQE- TFD 17.1 1900 7.3 13.0 74 2 1.2
Compressor Fan MotorsModel
Emkarate